


HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count FY 2020-2021

Date	Facility	ITINERANT					LOCAL			Total Operations	Running Total
		Air Carrier	Air Taxi	General Aviation	Military	Total	Civil	Military	Total		
Oct	HWO	0	6	7,912	0	7,918	15,771	0	15,771	23,689	24,342
Nov	HWO	0	0	8,328	0	8,328	13,179	0	13,179	21,507	45,849
Dec	HWO	0	11	6,668	0	6,679	12,999	0	12,999	19,678	65,527
Jan	HWO	0	3	7,714	0	7,717	16,008	0	16,008	23,725	89,252
Feb	HWO	0	10	7,558	4	7,572	18,652	0	18,652	26,224	115,476
Mar	HWO	0	0	5,877	0	5,877	13,715	0	13,715	19,592	135,068
Apr	HWO	0	0	3,107	0	3,107	6,534	0	6,534	9,641	144,709
May	HWO	0	4	4,367	0	4,371	10,025	2	10,027	14,398	159,107
Jun	HWO	0	0	5,585	0	5,585	15,377	0	15,377	20,962	180,069
Jul	HWO	0	0	5,421	2	5,423	12,100	10	12,110	17,533	197,602
Aug	HWO	0	0	5,402	2	5,404	11,402	0	11,402	16,806	214,408
Sep	HWO	0	1	5,269	0	5,270	11,164	0	11,164	16,434	230,842
2020 TOTAL										230,189	
Oct	HWO	0	0	5,026	0	5,026	11,063	0	11,063	16,089	23,689
Nov	HWO	0	0	4,228	2	4,230	8,608	22	8,630	12,860	36,549
Dec	HWO	0	0	5,801	0	5,801	10,433	0	10,433	16,234	52,783
Jan	HWO	0	2	6,226	2	6,230	11,282	22	11,304	17,534	70,317
Feb	HWO	0	2	5,770	0	5,772	10,905	0	10,905	16,677	86,994
Mar	HWO	0	0	6,581	0	6,581	11,138	0	11,138	17,719	104,713
Apr	HWO	0	9	5,679	0	5,688	10,858	14	10,872	16,560	121,273
May	HWO	0	2	5,309	0	5,311	11,432	0	11,432	16,743	138,016
Jun	HWO	0	2	4,724	0	4,726	10,881	0	10,881	15,607	153,623
Jul	HWO	0	0	5,065	0	5,065	13,036	2	13,038	18,103	171,726
Aug	HWO	0	0	5,268	1	5,269	10,762	0	10,762	16,031	187,757
Sep	HWO	0	0	5,085	0	5,085	9,950	0	9,950	15,035	202,792
2021 TOTAL										195,192	